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15:10

2925 m
33.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De La Vallee De La Roya
Rennpreis: 33.000 € (14.850 8.250 4.620 2.640 1.650 660 330)
Breed 4 Class C 33.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.925. 14.850, 8.250, 4.620, 2.640, 1.650, 660, 330.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For 4 and 
years 5, not having won 150.000. 

1
2925

ML: 65,0

Jauress De Cani
4j. b hors W (Eridan - Tess D'Osons)

Trainer: Regis Le Vexier
Besitzer: G. Laumesfelt
Züchter: M. David Alexandre

Jean-Charles Feron

2023: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    50.810 € 2022: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    24.490 €13,4 82.010 €
29.11 Marseille (À Borél 5 15,9 3025B Monte 21.000 9,1 Q. Seguin Havane Orange, Jaguar Atout, Inglorious C
22.11 Marseille (À Borél 5 15,2 3025B 35.000 R. Le Vexier Javanaise Turgot, Jeep Des Charrons, Joue
26.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 13,9 2925B 52.000 25,0 J.Ch. Feron Judicious Winner, Journey Of Dream, Jiquel
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,1 2925B 33.000 6,4 J.Ch. Feron Journey Of Dream, Javanais Delo, Judiciou
26.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 13,9 2150A 24.000 J.Ch. Feron Javanais Delo, Jujubee, Jiquel

2
ML: 130,0

Journey Of Dream
4j. al W (Prodigious - Story Charm)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Mauricette De Sousa
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Guillaume Lemoine

2023: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    33.380 € 2022: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    48.690 €12,7 90.670 €
17.09 Vincennes 4 13,6 2700B 46.000 17,0 G. Gelormini Just A Boy D'Alesa, Jim Perrine, Jazz Up
26.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,6 2925B 52.000 9,0 R. Derieux Judicious Winner, Journey Of Dream, Jiquel
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,5 2925B 33.000 16,0 R. Derieux Journey Of Dream, Javanais Delo, Judiciou
26.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 14,1 2150A 24.000 R. Derieux Javanais Delo, Jujubee, Jiquel
11.07 Cabourg 6 15,3 2775B 26.000 8,2 G. Gelormini Jade, Jet Express, Jigove

3
ML: 12,0

Jumanji Sibey
4j. b hors W (Tison Madrik - Badianara)

Trainer: Remi Mourlon
Besitzer: Philippe Goutmann
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Elevage Sibey

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2023: 13  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    51.880 € 2022: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.600 €12,4 96.910 €
21.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 15,0 2875B 35.000 6,3 D. Bekaert Jeson Boy, Jobalasko Bleu, Job Des Louan
30.10 Marseille (À Vivau 2 15,5 2675B 29.000 5,4 J.Ch. Feron Juno De Banville, Jumanji Sibey, Jeep Des 
13.10 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2850B 30.000 5,5 D. Bekaert Jelenia, Jamima Bond, Job Des Louanges
25.09 Marseille (À Vivau 1 14,9 2675B 29.000 8,0 D. Bekaert Jumanji Sibey, Je Viens Du Sud, Joyau Du 
04.09 Feurs dis 2875B 30.000 8,8 D. Bekaert Judicious Winner, Jim Julry, Jeny De Gouye

4 Intense De Tillard
5j. b hors W (Ouragan De Celland - Vertu De 

Trainer: Jean-Pierre Ensch
Besitzer: Ph. Savinel
Züchter: Ecurie Chaunion

Nicolas Mortagne

2023: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    27.910 € 2022: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    23.150 €13,7 104.790 €
22.11 Marseille (À Borél 6 16,1 3025B 40.000 Guillaume Lemoine Ingrid Turgot, Imperatrice Vitela, Ikaros
21.10 Salon De Provenc 5 14,4 3025B 34.000 148,0 Guillaume Lemoine Ingrid Turgot, Ivanka De Jilme, I Am Des Mo
12.10 Marseille (À Borél 9 14,9 3025B 35.000 125,0 Guillaume Lemoine Inato Pierji, Idem Du Pont, Ikelios
20.09 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3025B 22.000 Guillaume Lemoine Idem Du Pont, Ivon De La Monerie, Idem Ji
10.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2950B 33.000 57,0 N. Mortagne Iron Parker, Ingrid Turgot, I Am Des Mottes

5
ML: 11,0

Idem Jihem
5j. b hors W (Nem - Renia Du Laudot)

Trainer: Michael Izzo
Besitzer: J.Ph. Izzo
Züchter: Katia Monclin

Michael Izzo

2023: 18  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    61.070 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    31.740 €12,4 108.150 €
02.12 Marseille (À Vivau 9 16,2 2675B 25.000 12,0 M. Izzo Insolite, Insaisissable Duo, Illustre De Chen
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau 7 16,2 2675B 33.000 20,0 M. Izzo Ikelios, Illico Du Jas, In The Air Delo
20.09 Marseille (À Borél 3 15,6 3025B 22.000 M. Izzo Idem Du Pont, Ivon De La Monerie, Idem Ji
24.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,8 2925B 52.000 8,5 M. Izzo Iron Parker, Idem Jihem, Isba Besnot
17.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,2 2925B 29.000 6,4 M. Izzo Idem Jihem, Imagine D'Ar, I Am Des Mottes

6
ML: 15,0

Idefix D'Olmen
5j. al W (Uniclove - Citoyenne D'Am)

Trainer: Vincent Martens
Besitzer: Ecurie Olmenhof
Züchter: Ecurie Olmenhof

Christophe Martens

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    21.100 € 2022: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    69.620 €12,2 111.470 €
31.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 14,6 2925B 33.000 4,7 Ch. Martens Iru Fushi, Insert Des Monts, Izara De Viette
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,5 2925B 33.000 4,9 Ch. Martens Insert Des Monts, Iru Fushi, Idefix D'Olmen
10.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,6 2950B 26.000 6,1 Ch. Martens Il Mio, Il Villaggio, Idefix D'Olmen
26.06 Le Croisé-Laroch 3 12,2 1900A 27.000 8,6 Ch. Martens Iberica, Irish Nice Elge, Idefix D'Olmen
07.06 Marseille (À Borél 3 12,5 2300A 31.000 10,0 Ch. Martens Iseria Griff, Iron D'Espoir, Idefix D'Olmen

7
ML: 10,0

Iru Fushi
5j. b hors W (Love You - Rafale Du Rib)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Micholet
Züchter: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Micholet

David Bekaert

2023: 11  Starts - 5  Siege - 1  Platz    72.470 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    29.200 €12,7 123.580 €
21.11 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2850B 35.000 14,0 Guillaume Lemoine Insert Des Monts, Hip Hop Senoville, Dixit D
31.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 13,7 2925B 33.000 3,5 P. Vercruysse Iru Fushi, Insert Des Monts, Izara De Viette
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,4 2925B 33.000 2,7 P. Vercruysse Insert Des Monts, Iru Fushi, Idefix D'Olmen
10.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,0 2950B 26.000 27,0 Guillaume Lemoine Il Mio, Il Villaggio, Idefix D'Olmen
31.05 Marseille (À Borél 1 14,2 3000B 31.000 2,7 N. Ensch Iru Fushi, Ibis Quick, Iseo De Lou

8
ML: 78,0

Insert Des Monts
5j. b hors W (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Venise La

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: J.M. Souici
Züchter: M. Jean Marc Souici

Nicolas Ensch

2023: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 5  Plätze    68.730 € 2022: 12  Starts - 7  Siege - 1  Platz    67.150 €12,2 135.880 €
21.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 1 15,1 2850B 35.000 1,7 N. Ensch Insert Des Monts, Hip Hop Senoville, Dixit D
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 33.000 2,9 N. Ensch Ikelios, Illico Du Jas, In The Air Delo
12.10 Marseille (À Borél dis 3025B 35.000 6,5 N. Ensch Inato Pierji, Idem Du Pont, Ikelios
31.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,8 2925B 33.000 2,8 N. Ensch Iru Fushi, Insert Des Monts, Izara De Viette
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,3 2925B 33.000 3,9 N. Ensch Insert Des Monts, Iru Fushi, Idefix D'Olmen

9
ML: 28,0

I Love Josselyn
5j. b hors W (Bolero Love - Ezira Josselyn)

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Supreme
Züchter: Ecurie Yvan Bernard

Romain Derieux

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    43.650 € 2022: 13  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    57.170 €12,3 136.440 €
27.11 Vincennes 1 12,7 2700B 53.000 5,5 R. Derieux I Love Josselyn, Iacynthe Didjeap, Iggy Pop 
10.11 Vincennes unpl 2700B 60.000 103,0 M. Ionescu Indigo De Fontaine, Illusion Jipad, Inshot Jo
19.10 Chartres unpl 2825B 33.000 10,0 R. Derieux Impact Sport, Indiana D'Espace, Impala Par
01.10 Rambouillet unpl 2850B 27.000 R. Derieux Indien De Fontaine, Impartial, Impala Park
16.02 Vincennes 1 13,1 2700B 44.000 9,1 R. Derieux I Love Josselyn, Indigo De Fontaine, Irish Ni

10
ML: 42,0

Ibra Meslois
5j. b hors W (The Best Madrik - Vista Mesloise

Trainer: Pierre Belloche
Besitzer: Ecurie B
Züchter: Ecurie Bois Doufray

Pierre Belloche

2023: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    22.790 € 2022: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    4.080 €12,2 138.060 €
04.12 Vincennes 6 16,2 2700B 53.000 25,0 P. Belloche Intello De Chenu, Indy De Jyr, Iron Jet
10.11 Vincennes 10 14,1 2700B 60.000 26,0 P. Belloche Indigo De Fontaine, Illusion Jipad, Inshot Jo
17.10 Vincennes 3 13,1 2700B 60.000 9,6 P. Belloche Jiosco De Phyt's, Intello De Chenu, Ibra Me
02.10 Enghien dis 2875B 60.000 10,0 A. Collette Cool Kronos, Canadian Kronos, Imperial Ma
20.09 Feurs 2 14,6 2875B 30.000 13,0 P. Belloche Iron Jet, Ibra Meslois, Inside Man

11
ML: 9,0

Irish Nice Elge
5j. al H [DE] (Very Nice Marceaux - Dialga Des

Trainer: Henk A.-J. Grift
Besitzer: Stables Art
Züchter: M. Jean Pascal George

Robin Bakker

2023: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    67.480 € 2022: 15  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    59.140 €11,1 142.190 €
02.10 Le Croisé-Laroch 4 14,8 2850B 35.000 6,0 J. Van Rijn Indus Val, Iathus Danica, Imperial Durabutin
01.09 Vincennes 3 13,8 2700B 53.000 6,2 A. Abrivard Canto Dei Venti, Iron Jet, Irish Nice Elge
10.08 Enghien 6 14,0 2875B 60.000 14,0 F. Ouvrie Indy De Jyr, Ipalio, Ilaya
08.07 Enghien 1 11,8 2150A 46.000 6,6 A. Abrivard Irish Nice Elge, Invictus Madrik, Happy Djob
26.06 Le Croisé-Laroch 2 12,2 1900A 27.000 24,0 D. Locqueneux Iberica, Irish Nice Elge, Idefix D'Olmen

Ergebnis: Quoten:


